SGS 253/453
Iridium SGS253/453
Modular road-lighting luminaires offering a wide choice of optical, electrical and
mechanical combinations to make driving safer and more comfortable. Ensures low
cost of ownership thanks to its superior optics and low maintenance and installation
costs.
Benefits
• The latest evolution of road lighting that takes a significant step towards a 'Green

Product details
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
24951300 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND IK08
24952000 SGS253 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND IK08
24279800 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND IK08
24956800 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND IK08
24289700 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR PC GR SND IK08
24290300 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR PC GR SND IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
24961200 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR PC GR SND IK08
24962900 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR PC GR SND IK08
24297200 SGS253 SON-T150W I CR PC GR SND IK08
24298900 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR PC GR SND IK08
84262200 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR PC GR SND IK08
84268400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR PC GR SND IK08
Iridium SGS253/453
5Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
84456500 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
84457200 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
84460200 SGS253 SON-T70W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
84837200 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
84838900 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
84839600 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
84943000 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC GR SND IK08
84950800 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND IK08
82832900 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND IK08
47645200 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND IK08
84070300 SGS253 SON-T100W II OR GB GR SND IK08
84071000 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR GB GR SND IK08
84072700 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND IK08
84073400 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR GB GR SND IK08
84232500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84263900 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84269100 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84272100 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84274500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84275200 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84277600 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84337700 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84343800 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84346900 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84467100 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84468800 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84469500 SGS253 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
84474900 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84475600 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84478700 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
84747400 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR GB GR SND IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
84859400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP GB GR SND IK08
84945400 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
84948500 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
84951500 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
85171600 SGS253 SON-T100W K I CR GB GR SND IK08
85172300 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND IK08
85174700 SGS253 SON-T150W K I CR GB GR SND IK08
85175400 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR GB GR SND IK08
85176100 SGS253 SON-T250W K I OR GB GR SND IK08
85177800 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
85178500 SGS253 SON-T250W K I CR GB GR SND IK08
47649000 SGS453 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND IK08
47650600 SGS453 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND IK08
47651300 SGS453 SON-T150W I CR GB GR SND IK08
47658200 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
86421800 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CX GB GR SND -
84264600 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
84267700 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
84270700 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND IK08

POT
SGS453
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
power
Number
of light
sources Optic type
Product
Family
Code
82832900 SGS253 SON-T100W II
CR GB GR SND
100 W 1 Closed CT-
POT
SGS253
47645200 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR
GB GR SND
100 W 1 Open CT-
POT
SGS453
84070300 SGS253 SON-T100W II
OR GB GR SND
100 W 1 Open CT-
POT
SGS253
84071000 SGS253 SON-T150W II
OR GB GR SND
150 W 1 Open CT-
POT
SGS253
84072700 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR
GB GR SND
70 W 1 Closed CT-
POT
SGS253
84073400 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR
GB GR SND
150 W 1 Open CT-
POT
SGS253
84232500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II
CR GB GR SND
250 W - Closed CT-
POT
SGS253

SGS253
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
24951300 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24952000 SGS253 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24279800 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24956800 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24289700 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24290300 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24961200 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24962900 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24297200 SGS253 SON-T150W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
24298900 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
84262200 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84268400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84456500 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84457200 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84460200 SGS253 SON-T70W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84837200 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84838900 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84839600 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84943000 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
Iridium SGS253/453
9Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
84950800 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
82832900 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
47645200 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84070300 SGS253 SON-T100W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84071000 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84072700 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84073400 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84232500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND - -
84263900 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84269100 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84272100 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84274500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84275200 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84277600 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84337700 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84343800 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84346900 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84467100 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84468800 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84469500 SGS253 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84474900 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84475600 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84478700 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84747400 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
84859400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP GB GR SND 5° 5°
84945400 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
84948500 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
84951500 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR GB AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
85171600 SGS253 SON-T100W K I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
85172300 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
85174700 SGS253 SON-T150W K I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
85175400 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
85176100 SGS253 SON-T250W K I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
85177800 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
85178500 SGS253 SON-T250W K I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
47649000 SGS453 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
47650600 SGS453 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
47651300 SGS453 SON-T150W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
47658200 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
86421800 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CX GB GR SND - -
84264600 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND 5° 5°
84267700 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND 5° 5°
84270700 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND 5° 5°

47662900 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR FG GR SND 5° 5°
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
24951300 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND Gray
24952000 SGS253 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND Gray
24279800 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND Gray
24956800 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND Gray
24289700 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR PC GR SND Gray
24290300 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR PC GR SND Gray
24961200 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR PC GR SND Gray
24962900 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR PC GR SND Gray
24297200 SGS253 SON-T150W I CR PC GR SND Gray
24298900 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR PC GR SND Gray
84262200 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR PC GR SND Gray
84268400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR PC GR SND Gray
84456500 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
84457200 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
84460200 SGS253 SON-T70W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
84837200 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84838900 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84839600 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84943000 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC GR SND Gray
84950800 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND -
82832900 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND Gray
47645200 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND Gray
84070300 SGS253 SON-T100W II OR GB GR SND Gray
84071000 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR GB GR SND Gray
84072700 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Gray
84073400 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR GB GR SND Gray
84232500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84263900 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
Iridium SGS253/453
10Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
84269100 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84272100 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84274500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84275200 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84277600 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84337700 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84343800 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84346900 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84467100 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84468800 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84469500 SGS253 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84474900 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84475600 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84478700 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84747400 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR GB GR SND Gray
84859400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP GB GR SND Gray
84945400 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
84948500 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
84951500 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
85171600 SGS253 SON-T100W K I CR GB GR SND Gray
85172300 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
85174700 SGS253 SON-T150W K I CR GB GR SND Gray
85175400 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
85176100 SGS253 SON-T250W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
85177800 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
85178500 SGS253 SON-T250W K I CR GB GR SND Gray
47649000 SGS453 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Gray
47650600 SGS453 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND Gray
47651300 SGS453 SON-T150W I CR GB GR SND Gray
47658200 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
86421800 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CX GB GR SND Gray
84264600 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
84267700 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
84270700 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND Gray